Volvo Trucks. Driving Progress
the ultimate
long haul experience
VOLVO FH
shrinking the distance
4
The ever-changing
constant.

12-speed splitter and range gearbox with automated gearchanging system. The version with crawler gears facilitates easy operation with GCW up to
325 tonnes. The version with dual clutch (SPO2812) enables rapid, seamless and comfortable powershifting.
Type Top gear Engine torque (Nm) GCW approval (tonnes)
AT2412G  Direct 2400 44
AT2612G  Direct 2600 100
ATO2612G Overdrive 2600 100
AT2812G Direct 2800 60
ATO3112G Overdrive 3150 100
SPO2812 Dual Clutch Overdrive 2800  80
ELECTRIC Max power Max torque
Volvo FH Electric (490 kW) 490 kW (666 hp) continuous power N.A.
GAS POWER Max power Max torque
G13C420 (309 kW) 420 hp at 1400–1800 r/min 2100 Nm at 1000–1400 r/min
G13C460 (338 kW) 460 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 2300 Nm at 1050–1400 r/min
DIESEL Max power Max torque
D13K420 (309 kW) 420 hp at 1404–1700 r/min 2100 Nm at 905–1400 r/min
D13K420TC (309 kW) I-Save 420 hp at 1404–1700 r/min 2400 Nm at 900–1230 r/min
D13K460 (345 kW) 460 hp at 1404–1700 r/min 2300 Nm at 900–1400 r/min
D13K460TC (345 kW) I-Save 460 hp at 1240–1600 r/min 2600 Nm at 900–1240 r/min
D13K500 (368 kW) 500 hp at 1404–1700 r/min 2500 Nm at 980–1400 r/min
D13K500TC (368 kW) I-Save 500 hp at 1250–1600 r/min 2800 Nm at 900–1250 r/min
D13K540 (397 kW) 540 hp at 1458–1700 r/min 2600 Nm at 1000–1400 r/min
 = Drive axle.
 = Non-driven axle (tag, pusher or front axle).
Tractor axle configurations
Rigid axle configurations